## Artworks – a collection of art coverages

Paintings and sculptures. Coins and stamps. Antiques and musical instruments. The world of art is diverse. In many cases, even unique. Whole collections – either privately owned or that grace the walls and cabinets of businesses and museums – can be worth millions, or priceless when it comes to their cultural value and heritage. That's why institutions and collectors around the world trust XL Catlin as their partner. We have the knowledge and experience. Global capabilities and financial strength, putting us among a handful of insurers who understand this highly specialised area.

## Coverage

Broad, flexible cover based on an in-depth understanding of our clients' needs. This includes all risks of physical loss or damage for a wide cross-section of collections – from art and jewellery to coins and stamps.

#### Capacity

We offer large capacities as sole insurer, leading insurer or in co-insurance.

#### Experience

Our underwriters have the skills and know-how in many areas. Including:

- Collections of fine art and decorative arts private or corporate
- Museums
- Art galleries and antique dealers
- Exhibitions
- Musical instruments
- Coin and stamp collections
- · Personal jewellery collections

## Geographic focus

Local access and global capabilities for clients around the world. Through our global network, we can issue locally admitted policies in over 140 countries. On a standalone basis or as part of our Global Program product.

Policies can be written internationally through Lloyd's of London (Syndicate #1209) as well as locally throughout Asia, Europe, Latin America and USA/Canada.

### Participation

Our quotations are tailored to each risk and can be written on Primary, Excess, or Quota share basis.

#### Typical information we need from you

To accurately evaluate your risk, we require the following:

- · Completed proposal form
- Full security details

### Keep your business moving forward

Talk to your broker or visit us online at xlcatlin.com/insurance to learn more.

# MAKE YOUR WORLD GO xlcatlin.com

XL Catlin is the global brand used by XL Group Ltd's (re)insurance subsidiaries. XL Catlin, the XL Catlin logo and **MAKE YOUR WORLD GO** are trademarks of XL Group Ltd's companies. Coverages may not be available in all in